
Boys Modified Football  Nathan Deban ndeban@uticaschools.org
Boys Modified Soccer Rocco Giruzzi rgiruzzi@uticaschools.org
Girls Modified Soccer Bonnie Fazio bfazio@uticaschools.org

Boys/Girls Mod. Cross Country Alexis Holmer aholmer@uticaschools.org
Girls Modified Swimming Jeanna Swift jswift@uticaschools.org

Boys Modified Football Nathan Deban ndeban@uticaschools.org
Boys Modified Soccer Joe Guidera jguidera@uticaschools.org
Girls Modified Soccer Jenna Bellair jbellair@uticaschools.org

Boys/Girls Mod. Cross Country Courtney Siciliano csiciliano@uticaschools.org
Girls Modified Swimming Jeanna Swift jswift@uticaschools.org
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